10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
16/09/2021
16/09/2021
17/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021

Payee Name

EFDC
Letchwood

RBS

J Davis & Sons
M D Landscapes
BT

e.on

Ongar Acad School
TBS Hygiene Ltd
EFDC
elliswhittam

J & M Payroll

f Total Amnt

£478.00
£2,535.00
£1,018.80
£360.00
£570.00
£222.59
£496.67
£2,000.00
£167.04
£450.00
£1,140.00
£7,206.98

£ VAT

£169.80
£60.00
£95.00
£37.10
£82.78

£27.84

£190.00

f Amount

£478.00
£2,535.00
£849.00
£300.00
£475.00
£185.49
£413.89
£2,000.00
£139.20
£450.00
£950.00
£7,206.98



