	Payee Name	£ Total Amnt	£ VAT	£ Amount
10/09/2021	EFDC	£478.00		£478.00
10/09/2021	Letchwood	£2,535.00		£2,535.00
10/09/2021	RBS	£1,018.80	£169.80	£849.00
10/09/2021	J Davis & Sons	£360.00	£60.00	£300.00
10/09/2021	M D Landscapes	£570.00	£95.00	£475.00
16/09/2021	BT	£222.59	£37.10	£185.49
16/09/2021	e.on	£496.67	£82.78	£413.89
17/09/2021	Ongar Acad School	£2,000.00		£2,000.00
28/09/2021	TBS Hygiene Ltd	£167.04	£27.84	£139.20
28/09/2021	EFDC	£450.00		£450.00
28/09/2021	elliswhittam	£1,140.00	£190.00	£950.00
28/09/2021	J & M Payroll	£7,206.98		£7,206.98